© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 7
Data Sheet
Cisco TelePresence Video Communication Server
Advanced Video Applications and Session Management
Product Overview
The Cisco TelePresence® Video Communication Server (Cisco VCS) software simplifies session management
and control of telepresence conferences. It provides flexible and extensible conferencing applications, enabling
organizations to benefit from increased employee productivity and enhanced communication with partners and

Awards
© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 7 of 7
Ordering Information
To order Cisco VCS, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page and refer to Table 4.
Table 4. Ordering Information for Cisco VCS Control
Product Name  Part Number  Compliance Model
Number
Cisco Video Communication Server Control (VCS Appli ance)
Comes with: Video Communication Server, Gateway fea ture, cables
Note: A minimum of 10 non-traversal licenses must b e selected when ordering
the VCS Control Appliance
CTI-VCS-CONTRL-K9 TTC2-04
Cisco Video Communication Server Control (Virtualize d Application)
Comes with: Video Communication Server, Gateway fea ture, FindMe ™ feature
Note: A minimum of 10 non-traversal licenses must b e selected when ordering
the VCS Virtualized Application
R-VMVCS-CTRL-K9 TTC2-04
Ordering Options for the Cisco VCS Control
10 Non-Traversal Calls for Cisco VCS Control LIC-VCS-10 N/A
Additional 20 Non-traversal calls for Cisco VCS Con trol LIC-VCS-20 N/A
Additional 50 Non-traversal calls for Cisco VCS Con trol LIC-VCS-50 N/A
Additional 200 Non-traversal calls for Cisco VCS Co ntrol LIC-VCS-200 N/A
Additional 300 Non-traversal calls for Cisco VCS Co ntrol LIC-VCS-300 N/A
VCS Advanced Account Security (JITC) for Cisco VCS Control LIC-VCS-JITC N/A
VCS Enhanced Microsoft Collaboration for Cisco VCS Control LIC-VCS-OCS N/A
Enable Device Provisioning for Cisco VCS LIC-VCS-DEVPROV N/A
VCS FindMe ™ Application for Cisco VCS Control